MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 403-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
Super high feed cutter now expanded
with the newest grade AH3225
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
High-feed cutters reduce machining time in a wide

Crushed or
unstable
Curl consistently
at ideal length10 mm
10 mm
: TXN06R050M22.0E05
: LNMU06X5ZER-MJ
: AH725
: Carbon steels
 (S55C / C55)
: Vc =180 m/min
: fz = 1.8 mm/t
: ap =1.0 mm
: Dry
: Vertical M/C, BT50
: EXN03R025M25.0-05 (ø25, z = 5)
: LNMU0303ZER-MJ / ML
: AH725
: Carbon steels (S55C / C55)
: Vc = 250 (m/min)

BT40
BT50 TXN06
EXN06
TXN03
(DCX = 40 - 50 mm)
TXN06
(DCX  = 50 - 200 mm)
EXN03
(DCX  = 16 - 40 mm)
EXN06
(DCX  = 32 - 40 mm)
HXN03
(DCX  = 16 - 40 mm)
TXN03
APMX DCX CICT DC1 DC2 DCSFMS DCONMS CBDF LF b KWW KAPR WT (kg)
TXN03R040M16.0E05 1 40 5 33.6 33.6 35 16 18 40 5.6 8.4 17 0.2 LN*U03...
TXN03R040M16.0E06 1 40 6 33.6 33.6 35 16 18 40 5.6 8.4 17 0.2 LN*U03...
TXN03R050M22.0E05 1 50 5 43.6 43.6 47 22 20 50 6.3 10.4 17 0.5 LN*U03...
TXN03R050M22.0E08 1 50 8 43.6 43.6 47 22 20 50 6.3 10.4 17 0.5 LN*U03...
TXN03R050M22.2-08 1 50 8 43.6 43.6 47 22.225 20 50 5 8 17 0.5 LN*U03...
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Lubricant Shell locking bolt Wrench
with
with

N
M
S
KAPR
APMX
LS
D
C
X
D
C
2
EXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
GAMP = +6°, GAMF = +5° ~ +11°
APMX DCX CICT DC1 DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS KAPR WT (kg)
EXN03R016M16.0-02 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 16 100 30 70 15 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R016M16.0-02L 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 16 150 50 100 15 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R018M16.0-02 1 18 2 11.5 11.7 16 100 30 70 17 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R018M16.0-02L 1 18 2 11.5 11.7 16 150 25 125 17 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-03 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 20 130 50 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-03L 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 20 160 80 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-04 1 20 4 13.5 13.6 20 130 50 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R022M20.0-03 1 22 3 15.5 15.6 20 130 50 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R022M20.0-03L 1 22 3 15.5 15.6 20 160 30 130 17 0.4 LN*U03...
EXN03R022M20.0-04 1 22 4 15.5 15.6 20 130 50 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-04 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 25 140 60 80 17 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-04L 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 25 180 100 80 17 0.6 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-05 1 25 5 18.5 18.6 25 140 60 80 17 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R028M25.0-04 1 28 4 21.5 21.6 25 140 60 80 17 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R028M25.0-04L 1 28 4 21.5 21.6 25 180 35 145 17 0.7 LN*U03...
EXN03R028M25.0-05 1 28 5 21.5 21.6 25 140 60 80 17 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R030M32.0-04 1 30 4 23.5 23.6 32 150 70 80 17 0.8 LN*U03...
EXN03R030M32.0-04L 1 30 4 23.5 23.6 32 200 120 80 17 0.9 LN*U03...
EXN03R030M32.0-05 1 30 5 23.5 23.6 32 150 70 80 17 0.8 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-05 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 32 150 70 80 17 0.8 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-05L 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 32 200 120 80 17 1.1 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-06 1 32 6 25.5 25.6 32 150 70 80 17 0.9 LN*U03...
EXN03R035M32.0-05 1 35 5 28.5 28.6 32 150 35 115 17 0.9 LN*U03...
EXN03R035M32.0-05L 1 35 5 28.5 28.6 32 200 35 165 17 1.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R035M32.0-06 1 35 6 28.5 28.6 32 150 35 115 17 0.9 LN*U03...
EXN03
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
SPARE PARTS

S
KAPR
APMX
LS
D
C
X
D
C
2
EXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
EXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
GAMP = +6°, GAMF = +5° ~ +11°
GAMP = +6°, GAMF = +5° ~ +11°
APMX DCX CICT DC1 DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS KAPR WT (kg)
EXN03R016M16.0-02-C 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 16 100 30 70 15 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R016M16.0-02L-C 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 16 150 50 100 15 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-03-C 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 20 130 50 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-03L-C 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 20 160 80 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-04-C 1 20 4 13.5 13.6 20 130 50 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-04-C 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 25 140 60 80 17 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-04L-C 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 25 180 100 80 17 0.6 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-05-C 1 25 5 18.5 18.6 25 140 60 80 17 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-05-C 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 32 150 70 80 17 0.8 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-05L-C 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 32 200 120 80 17 1.1 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-06-C 1 32 6 25.5 25.6 32 150 70 80 17 0.8 LN*U03...
EXN03R040M32.0-06-C 1 40 6 33.6 33.7 32 150 45 105 17 1 LN*U03...
EXN03R040M32.0-06L-C 1 40 6 33.6 33.7 32 220 45 175 17 1.4 LN*U03...
APMX DCX CICT DC1 DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS KAPR WT (kg)
EXN03R016M16.0-02N 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 16 100 30 70 15 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-03N 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 20 130 50 80 17 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-04N 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 25 140 60 80 17 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-05N 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 32 150 70 80 17 0.8 LN*U03...
SPARE PARTS
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Lubricant Wrench
Designation Clamping screw Lubricant Wrench

APMX
H
CRKS
A
A
KAPR A-A cross section
D
C
X
D
C
2
GAMP = +6°, GAMF = +5° ~ +11°
HXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
APMX DCX CICT DC1 DC2 OAL LF H DCSFMS KAPR CRKS WT (kg)
HXN03R016MM08-02 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 42 25 10 12.8 15 M8 0.03 LN*U03...
HXN03R018MM08-02 1 18 2 11.5 11.7 42 25 10 14.5 17 M8 0.04 LN*U03...
HXN03R020MM10-03 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 49 30 15 17.8 17 M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R020MM10-04 1 20 4 13.5 13.6 49 30 15 17.8 17 M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R022MM10-03 1 22 3 15.5 15.6 49 30 15 17.8 17 M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R022MM10-04 1 22 4 15.5 15.6 49 30 15 17.8 17 M10 0.07 LN*U03...
HXN03R025MM12-04 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 57 35 17 20.8 17 M12 0.1 LN*U03...
HXN03R025MM12-05 1 25 5 18.5 18.6 57 35 17 20.8 17 M12 0.11 LN*U03...
HXN03R028MM12-04 1 28 4 21.5 21.6 57 35 17 23 17 M12 0.12 LN*U03...
HXN03R028MM12-05 1 28 5 21.5 21.6 57 35 17 23 17 M12 0.12 LN*U03...
HXN03R030MM16-04 1 30 4 23.5 23.6 63 40 22 28.8 17 M16 0.19 LN*U03...
HXN03R030MM16-05 1 30 5 23.5 23.6 63 40 22 28.8 17 M16 0.2 LN*U03...
HXN03R032MM16-05 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 63 40 22 28.8 17 M16 0.2 LN*U03...
HXN03R032MM16-06 1 32 6 25.5 25.6 63 40 22 28.8 17 M16 0.21 LN*U03...
HXN03
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
SPARE PARTS

APMX
H
CRKS
A
A
KAPR A-A cross section
D
C
X
D
C
2
GAMP = +6°, GAMF = +5° ~ +11°
HXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
APMX DCX CICT DC1 DC2 OAL LF H DCSFMS KAPR CRKS WT (kg)
HXN03R016MM08-02-C 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 42 25 10 12.8 15 M8 0.03 LN*U03...
HXN03R020MM10-03-C 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 49 30 15 17.8 17 M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R020MM10-04-C 1 20 4 13.5 13.6 49 30 15 17.8 17 M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R025MM12-04-C 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 57 35 17 20.8 17 M12 0.1 LN*U03...
HXN03R025MM12-05-C 1 25 5 18.5 18.6 57 35 17 20.8 17 M12 0.1 LN*U03...
HXN03R032MM16-05-C 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 63 40 22 28.8 17 M16 0.2 LN*U03...
HXN03R032MM16-06-C 1 32 6 25.5 25.6 63 40 22 28.8 17 M16 0.2 LN*U03...
HXN03R040MM16-06-C 1 40 6 33.6 33.7 63 40 22 28.8 17 M16 0.27 LN*U03...
HXN03-C
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Lubricant Wrench
with

TXN06R050M22.0... CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 - FSHM10-40H BLDIP20/S7
TXN06R050M22.2-04 CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 - CM10-30H BLDIP20/S7
TXN06R050M22.2-05,
TXN06R052M22.0...
CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 - FSHM10-40H BLDIP20/S7
TXN06R063M... CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 - CM10X30H BLDIP20/S7
TXN06R066,080M27.0... CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 - CM12X30H BLDIP20/S7
TXN06R080,100M31.7... CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 - CM16X40H BLDIP20/S7
TXN06R125M... CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 TMBA-M20H - BLDIP20/S7
TXN06R160M40.0... CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 TMBA-M20H - BLDIP20/M7
TXN06R160M50.8... CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 TMBA-M24H - BLDIP20/M7
TXN06R200M... CSPB-5 H-TB2W M-1000 - - BLDIP20/M7
GAMP = +10°, GAMF = +2° ~ +6°
TXN06
APMX DCX CICT DC1 DC2 DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT (kg)
TXN06R050M22.0E04 1.5 50 4 37.6 36.9 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R050M22.0E05 1.5 50 5 37.6 36.9 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R050M22.2-04 1.5 50 4 37.6 36.9 47 50 22.225 20 8 5 0.4 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R050M22.2-05 1.5 50 5 37.6 36.9 47 50 22.225 20 8 5 0.4 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R052M22.0E04 1.5 52 4 39.6 38.9 49 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R052M22.0E05 1.5 52 5 39.6 38.9 49 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R063M22.0E04 1.5 63 4 50.6 49.8 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.8 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R063M22.0E06 1.5 63 6 50.6 49.8 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.8 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R063M22.2-04 1.5 63 4 50.6 49.8 59 50 22.225 20 8 5 0.8 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R063M22.2-06 1.5 63 6 50.6 49.8 59 50 22.225 20 8 5 0.8 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R066M27.0E04 1.5 66 4 53.6 52.8 63 50 27 22 12.4 7 0.8 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R066M27.0E06 1.5 66 6 53.6 52.8 63 50 27 22 12.4 7 0.8 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R080M27.0E05 1.5 80 5 67.6 66.8 76 63 27 22 12.4 7 1.6 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R080M27.0EE05 1.5 80 5 67.6 66.8 60 63 27 22 12.4 7 1.2 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R080M27.0E08 1.5 80 8 67.6 66.8 76 63 27 22 12.4 7 1.6 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R080M27.0EE08 1.5 80 8 67.6 66.8 60 63 27 22 12.4 7 1.2 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R080M31.7-05 1.5 80 5 67.6 66.8 76 63 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.6 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R080M31.7-08 1.5 80 8 67.6 66.8 76 63 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.6 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R100M31.7-06 1.5 100 6 87.6 86.8 96 63 31.75 32 12.7 8 2.2 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R100M32.0E06 1.5 100 6 87.6 86.8 96 63 32 25 14.4 8 2.2 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R125M38.1-08 1.5 125 8 112.6 111.8 100 63 38.1 43 15.9 10 3 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R125M40.0E08 1.5 125 8 112.6 111.8 100 63 40 37 16.4 9 3 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R160M40.0E10 1.5 160 10 147.6 146.8 100 63 40 37 16.4 9 5 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R160M50.8-10 1.5 160 10 147.6 146.8 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.6 LN*U06... 1
TXN06R200M47.6-12 1.5 200 12 187.6 186.8 130 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 7.7 LN*U06... 2
TXN06R200M60.0E12 1.5 200 12 187.6 186.8 130 63 60 38 25.7 14 7.2 LN*U06... 3
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Grip Lubricant Shell locking bolt 1 Shell locking bolt 2 Torx bit
Super high feed mi l l ing cutters with double s ided inserts with 4 edges
with

D
C
O
N
M
S
APMX
15°
D
C
X
D
C
2
APMX DCX CICT DC1 DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS WT (kg)
EXN06R032M32.0-02 1.5 32 2 19.7 19.1 32 150 70 80 0.8 LN*U06...
EXN06R032M32.0-02L 1.5 32 2 19.7 19.1 32 200 120 80 1.1 LN*U06...
EXN06R035M32.0-02 1.5 35 2 22.7 22 32 150 45 105 0.9 LN*U06...
EXN06R035M32.0-02L 1.5 35 2 22.7 22 32 200 45 155 1.2 LN*U06...
EXN06R040M32.0-03 1.5 40 3 27.7 27 32 150 45 105 0.9 LN*U06...
EXN06R040M32.0-03L 1.5 40 3 27.7 27 32 220 45 175 1.3 LN*U06...
EXN06 CSPB-5 M-1000 IP-20D
GAMP = +10°, GAMF = -2° ~ +6°
EXN06
IC

X
A
W
ae
RMPX
A
P
M
X
DCX APMX
RMPX
A
W øD1
øD2 ae
MJ/ML/MS MH MJ/ML/MS MH MJ/ML/MS MH
E/HXN03R016M... ø16 1 2.1 1.7 0.3 3.5 3 22 23 30 12.5
E/HXN03R018M... ø18 1 1.7 1.6 0.3 3.5 3 26 27 34 14.5
E/HXN03R020M... ø20 1 1.4 1.3 0.3 3.5 3 30 31 38 16.5
E/HXN03R022M... ø22 1 1.2 1.1 0.3 3.5 3 34 35 42 18.5
E/HXN03R025M... ø25 1 1.0 0.9 0.3 3.5 3 40 41 48 21.5
E/HXN03R028M... ø28 1 0.8 0.8 0.3 3.5 3 46 46 54 24.5
E/HXN03R030M... ø30 1 0.7 0.7 0.3 3.5 3 50 50 58 26.5
E/HXN03R032M... ø32 1 0.7 0.7 0.3 3.5 3 54 54 62 28.5
EXN03R035M... ø35 1 0.6 0.6 0.3 3.5 3 60 60 68 31.5
E/H/TXN03R040M… ø40 1 0.5 0.5 0.3 3.5 3 70 70 78 36.5
TXN03R050M... ø50 1 0.4 0.4 0.3 3.5 3 90 90 98 46.5
ø22 ø25 ø28 ø30 ø32 ø35 ø40 ø50
n Vf n Vf n Vf n Vf n Vf n Vf n Vf n Vf
CICT = 3 CICT = 4 CICT = 4 CICT= 5 CICT = 4 CICT = 5 CICT = 4 CICT = 5 CICT = 5 CICT = 6  CICT  = 5  CICT  = 6  CICT  = 5  CICT  = 6  CICT  = 5  CICT  = 8
2,890 6,940 9,250 2,550 8,160 10,180 2,270 7,280 9,100 2,120 8,480 10,600 1,990 9,950 11,940 1,820 9,100 10,920 1,590 7,950 9,540 1,270 6,350 10,160

for impact resistance
First choice
for impact resistance
Plunging
Chip-
breaker
Cutting
speed
Workpiece material Hardness Priority Grade Tool dia.:
DCX (mm)
Feed per tooth:
fz (mm/t)
19
DCX APMX W øD1 øD2 ae
MJ/ML MH MJ/ML MH
EXN06R032M... ø32 1.5 2 1.4 0.5 0.4 6 47 59 25
EXN06R035M... ø35 1.5 1.7 1.1 0.5 0.4 6 53 65 28
EXN06R040M... ø40 1.5 1.3 0.8 0.5 0.4 6 63 75 33
TXN06R050M... ø50 1.5 0.9 0.7 0.5 0.4 6 83 95 43
TXN06R052M... ø52 1.5 0.8 0.6 0.5 0.4 6 87 99 45
TXN06R063M... ø63 1.5 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.4 6 109 121 56
TXN06R066M... ø66 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.4 6 115 127 59
TXN06R080M... ø80 1.5 0.5 0.3 0.5 0.4 6 143 155 73
TXN06R100M... ø100 1.5 0.34 0.25 0.5 0.4 6 183 195 93
TXN06R125M... ø120 1.5 0.26 0.2 0.5 0.4 6 233 245 118
TXN06R160M... ø160 1.5 0.2 0.15 0.5 0.4 6 303 315 153
TXN06R200M... ø200 1.5 0.15 0.11 0.5 0.4 6 383 395 193
øD1, øD2
RMPXa p A
aeW
ø50 ø63 ø80 ø100, CICT = 6 ø125, CICT = 8 ø160, CICT = 10 ø200, CICT = 12

Tool dia.: DCX (mm), Number of revolutions: n (min-1), Feed speed: Vf (mm/min), Max. depth of cut: ap = 1.5 mm, Number of teeth: CICT
20 DOFEED
KWW
LB
LSCLF
DC
O
N
W
S
B
D
SS
CRKS
SS DCONWS BD LSC  LF LB CRKS KWW WT (kg)
BT50-FMC22-138-47 50 22 47 18 138 100 M24 10 5.2
BT50-FMC22-188-47 50 22 47 18 188 150 M24 10 5.9
BT50-FMC22-243-47 50 22 47 18 243 205 M24 10 6.5
BT50-FMC22-293-47 50 22 47 18 293 255 M24 10 7.2
BT50-FMC22-178-59 50 22 59 18 178 140 M24 10 6.8
BT50-FMC22-238-59 50 22 59 18 238 200 M24 10 8
BT50-FMC22-308-59 50 22 59 18 308 270 M24 10 9.5
BT50-FMC22-373-59 50 22 59 18 373 335 M24 10 10.9
BT50-FMA31.75-215-76 50 31.75 76 30 215 177 M24 12.7 10
BT50-FMA31.75-295-76 50 31.75 76 30 295 257 M24 12.7 12.9
BT50-FMA31.75-375-76 50 31.75 76 30 375 337 M24 12.7 15.8
BT50-FMA31.75-275-96 50 31.75 96 30 275 237 M24 12.7 16.8
BT50-FMA31.75-375-96 50 31.75 96 30 375 337 M24 12.7 23
SS
B
D
DC

Extra long type shel l  mi l l  holder with coolant hole with DIN69871 shank
Designation
Designation
21
LF
LB LSC
CRKS
SS
DC
ON
W
S
B
D
SS DCONWS BD LF LB LSC CRKS
BT50SEM22X48X220C 50 22 48 220 182 19 M24
BT50SEM22X61X320C 50 22 61 320 282 19 M24
BT50SEM27X61X320C 50 27 61 320 282 21 M24
58-60 HRC  N5AT3 Taper➚ A 0.005A
SM
DCONMS BD LF LB BHTA CRKS
SM06-L60C10 10 9.7 60 20 0° M6
SM06-L105-C12 12 9.7 105 60 1.2° M6
SM06-L125-C16 16 9.7 125 60 3.3° M6
SM08-L73C16 16 13 73 25 0° M8
SM08-L128-C16 16 13 128 80 0.9° M8
SM08-L170-C20 20 13 170 66.8 3.3° M8
SM10-L80-C20 20 18 80 30 0° M10
SM10-L130-C20 20 18 130 80 0.6° M10
SM10-L200-C25 25 19 200 57.2 3.3° M10
SM12-L86-C25 25 21 86 30 5.1° M12
SM12-L200-C32 32 21 200 78 4.4° M12
SM16-L95-C32 32 29 95 35 1.7° M16
SM16-L230-C32 32 29 230 50 1.8° M16
C
R
K
S

CRKS
CRKSMS
LB2
BD2
SS CRKS BD BD2 LF LB LB2 CRKSMS
BT40ODP6X66 40 M6 9.8 13 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP6X106 40 M6 9.8 23 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP8X66 40 M8 13 15 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP8X106 40 M8 13 23 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP10X66 40 M10 18 20 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP10X106 40 M10 18 28 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP12X66 40 M12 21 24 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP12X106 40 M12 21 31 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP16X66 40 M16 29 28.6 66 39 - M16
BT40ODP16X106 40 M16 29 34 106 79 70 M16
BT50ODP12X94 50 M12 23 30 94 56 50 M24
BT50ODP12X144 (1) 50 M12 23 40 144 106 100 M24
BT50ODP12X194 (1) 50 M12 23 40 194 156 150 M24
BT50ODP12X244 (1) 50 M12 23 46 244 206 200 M24
BT50ODP16X94 (1) 50 M16 29 34 94 56 50 M24
BT50ODP16X144 (1) 50 M16 29 40 144 106 100 M24
BT50ODP16X194 (1) 50 M16 29 55 194 156 150 M24
BT50ODP16X244 (1) 50 M16 29 60 244 206 200 M24
TungFlex modular tool ing system with BT shank
• Applicable for 10 MPa pressure coolant  (1) Balanced to G6.3 at 12,000 min-1
BT-ODP (Screw clamping head holder)
Designation